

Pachet materiale 07,02,20

I.D.: 43000460

Data publicarii	07.02.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.373,67 RON - 6.373,67 RON

Descriere: PVC 110-1M 4X9,25=37 PVC 110 -0,5M 2X6,31=12,62 COLIER 50 3X3,37=10,11 VASELINA GRAFITATA 1X9,25=9,25 CLEME TEAVA 1X16,81=16,81 CD 21X7,15=150,15 LAV DANKE 15L 2X134,46=268,92 DIBLU 6*60 200X0,34=68 RIGIPS VERDE 5X32,78=163,9 NEGRESE 3,5 1X42,02=42,02 NEGRESE 5,5 50X0,05=2,5 BANDA RIGIPS 1X10,93=10,93 VOPSEA CREM 5 KG 2X82,36=164,72 DILUANT 8X7,99=63,92 COT 110 3X6,31=18,93 VOPSEA 33X15,97=527,01 USA PLIANTA 3X113,45=340,35 VAS WC 3X96,64=289,92 GRESIE 17,04X30,26=515,63 FAIANTA 33,8X29,42=9
